Key Housing Association Ltd

Senior Staff and Board Expenses paid —

quarter ending 31 December 2019

Senior Staff (6)
Mileage

Trains and Taxis
Accommodation
Other

Total senior staff expenses

Board Members (14)

Mileage

Trains and Taxis
Accommodation
Other

Total board member expenses

£0
£35.45
£0

£0

£123.00
£82.12
£162.00
£0

£367.12



